

---

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 90190840

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.11.23 | Coduri CPV | 39000000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.699,14 RON - 1.699,14 RON

---

Descriere: denumire cant. pret valoare FURCA 3C 1 26,89 26,89 COADA PT UNELTE 1 19,75 19,75 DUZA STROPIT 4 10,92 43,68 SET HOLSURUB 6 10 2,94 29,40 SET HOLSURUB 8 10 3,78 37,80 SET FIXARE L 10 8,4 84,00 BURGHIU SDS 5 1 15,55 15,55 BURGHIU SDS 6 1 16,81 16,81 BURGHIU SDS 8 1 18,49 18,49 REZ WC 5 142,02 710,10 SIFON FL 1 1/2 10 16,39 163,90 ROB PISOAR 2 69,75 139,50 PREL 3P-3M+I 2 32,77 65,54 MENGHINA 150 1 327,73 327,73 TOTAL 1699,14

---